Mantorp Park

Sunday

Yellow 1310-1330
Practice started at 13:07:37

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/15/2013 13:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:53.051 +4.699 13:25:57.153
(246) Rene Larfort (161) Arne Hartmann
1 13:16:02.032 1 13:09:30.286 (113) Lars-Olof Wendelin
2 1:52.465 +16.570 13:17:54.497 2 1:44.216 +2.714 13:11:14.502 1 13:11:24.024
3 1:39.666 +3.771 13:19:34.163 3 1:41.502 13:12:56.004 2 1:53.579 +4.386 13:13:17.603
4 1:35.895 13:21:10.058 3 1:55.261 +6.068 13:15:12.864
5 1:38.102 +2.207 13:22:48.160 (34) Bjorn Stendal 4 1:51.925 +2.732 13:17:04.789
6 1:37.542 +1.647 13:24:25.702 1 13:09:21.095 5 1:52.457 +3.264 13:18:57.246
7 1:40.865 +4.970 13:26:06.567 2 1:46.809 +3.176 13:11:07.904 6 1:50.186 +0.993 13:20:47.432
3 1:45.253 +1.620 13:12:53.157 7 1:49.241 +0.048 13:22:36.673
(658) Anders D Kristensen 4 1:48.953 +5.320 13:14:42.110 8 1:49.193 13:24:25.866
1 13:11:06.248 5 1:47.893 +4.260 13:16:30.003 9 1:50.765 +1.572 13:26:16.631
2 2:00.615 +24.335 13:13:06.863 6 1:49.018 +5.385 13:18:19.021
3 1:40.229 +3.949 13:14:47.092 7 1:43.633 13:20:02.654 (908) Jacob Holm
4 1:43.412 +7.132 13:16:30.504 8 1:45.166 +1.533 13:21:47.820 1 13:09:22.204
5 1:36.280 13:18:06.784 9 1:45.534 +1.901 13:23:33.354 2 1:51.962 +2.435 13:11:14.166
6 1:38.515 +2.235 13:19:45.299 10 1:45.580 +1.947 13:25:18.934 3 1:51.360 +1.833 13:13:05.526
7 1:38.450 +2.170 13:21:23.749 4 1:50.691 +1.164 13:14:56.217
8 1:37.041 +0.761 13:23:00.790 (192) Adam Rasmussen 5 1:50.651 +1.124 13:16:46.868
9 1:38.521 +2.241 13:24:39.311 1 13:10:01.540 6 1:51.034 +1.507 13:18:37.902
10 1:41.170 +4.890 13:26:20.481 2 2:04.895 +20.284 13:12:06.435 7 1:49.789 +0.262 13:20:27.691
3 1:50.174 +5.563 13:13:56.609 8 1:49.527 13:22:17.218
(45) Jimmy Pedersen 4 1:49.717 +5.106 13:15:46.326 9 1:54.403 +4.876 13:24:11.621
1 13:09:18.922 5 1:47.637 +3.026 13:17:33.963 10 1:52.428 +2.901 13:26:04.049
2 1:41.057 +2.268 13:10:59.979 6 1:46.261 +1.650 13:19:20.224
3 1:46.246 +7.457 13:12:46.225 7 1:48.025 +3.414 13:21:08.249 (131) Philip Hole
4 1:42.151 +3.362 13:14:28.376 8 1:46.839 +2.228 13:22:55.088 1 13:09:53.400
5 1:41.172 +2.383 13:16:09.548 9 1:44.611 13:24:39.699 2 2:04.901 +13.644 13:11:58.301
6 1:40.553 +1.764 13:17:50.101 10 1:45.654 +1.043 13:26:25.353 3 2:01.017 +9.760 13:13:59.318
7 1:40.995 +2.206 13:19:31.096 4 1:57.079 +5.822 13:15:56.397
8 1:40.275 +1.486 13:21:11.371 (767) Jeanette Winther Kroll 5 1:58.013 +6.756 13:17:54.410
9 1:39.778 +0.989 13:22:51.149 1 13:12:37.984 6 1:52.893 +1.636 13:19:47.303
10 1:38.789 13:24:29.938 2 1:54.846 +7.700 13:14:32.830 7 1:53.966 +2.709 13:21:41.269
1" 1:43.909 +5.120 13:26:13.847 3 1:50.316 +3.170 13:16:23.146 8 1:51.842 +0.585 13:23:33.111
4 1:49.481 +2.335 13:18:12.627 9 1:51.257 13:25:24.368
(67) George Fratilescu 5 1:47.146 13:19:59.773
1 13:12:14.129 6 1:52.370 +5.224 13:21:52.143 (44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
2 1:47.594 +8.367 13:14:01.723 7 1:52.548 +5.402 13:23:44.691 1 13:14:41.073
3 1:44.726 +5.499 13:15:46.449 2 1:58.319 +5.838 13:16:39.392
4 1:39.227 13:17:25.676 (7) Tonni Hansen 3 1:59.434 +6.953 13:18:38.826
5 1:41.357 +2.130 13:19:07.033 1 13:09:26.193 4 1:55.740 +3.259 13:20:34.566
6 1:40.410 +1.183 13:20:47.443 2 1:51.251 +3.934 13:11:17.444 5 1:55.695 +3.214 13:22:30.261
7 1:41.067 +1.840 13:22:28.510 3 1:49.515 +2.198 13:13:06.959 6 1:52.481 13:24:22.742
8 1:41.872 +2.645 13:24:10.382 4 1:47.393 +0.076 13:14:54.352 7 1:59.648 +7.167 13:26:22.390
9 1:45.843 +6.616 13:25:56.225 5 1:47.961 +0.644 13:16:42.313
6 1:49.121 +1.804 13:18:31.434 (79) Rune Debel
(500) Lucas Christiansen 7 1:47.453 +0.136 13:20:18.887 1 13:10:36.371
1 13:10:43.968 8 1:50.678 +3.361 13:22:09.565 2 2:08.583 +15.982 13:12:44.954
2 1:39.718 13:12:23.686 9 1:49.699 +2.382 13:23:59.264 3 1:57.105 +4.504 13:14:42.059
10 1:47.317 13:25:46.581 4 1:57.947 +5.346 13:16:40.006
(137) Lars Christensen 5 1:59.454 +6.853 13:18:39.460
1 13:09:34.084 (4) Daniel Hansson 6 1:55.752 +3.151 13:20:35.212
2 1:41.043 13:11:15.127 1 13:09:18.370 7 1:55.582 +2.981 13:22:30.794
3 1:42.676 +1.633 13:12:57.803 2 1:49.110 +0.758 13:11:07.480 8 1:52.601 13:24:23.395
4 1:44.629 +3.586 13:14:42.432 3 1:48.924 +0.572 13:12:56.404 9 2:00.134 +7.533 13:26:23.529
5 1:41.215 +0.172 13:16:23.647 4 1:49.695 +1.343 13:14:46.099
6 1:50.165 +9.122 13:18:13.812 5 1:54.032 +5.680 13:16:40.131 (19) Martin Wittrock
7 1:46.233 +5.190 13:20:00.045 6 1:48.352 13:18:28.483 1 13:11:59.358
8 1:52.325 +11.282 13:21:52.370 7 1:49.658 +1.306 13:20:18.141 2 2:04.252 +9.315 13:14:03.610
9 1:55.688 +14.645 13:23:48.058 8 1:55.454 +7.102 13:22:13.595 3 1:57.609 +2.672 13:16:01.219
10 1:46.855 +5.812 13:25:34.913 9 1:50.507 +2.155 13:24:04.102 4 1:57.476 +2.539 13:17:58.695
Orbits
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Mantorp Park

Sunday
Yellow 1310-1330
Practice started at 13:07:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:55.222 +0.285 13:19:53.917
6 1:56.059 +1.122 13:21:49.976
7 1:54.937 13:23:44.913
8 1:58.872 +3.935 13:25:43.785

(29) Gunnar Strem
1 13:12:09.171
2 2:06.229 +10.552 13:14:15.400
3 2:02.196 +6.519 13:16:17.596
4 2:01.882 +6.205 13:18:19.478
5 1:57.921 +2.244 13:20:17.399
6 1:55.677 13:22:13.076
7 1:56.853 +1.176 13:24:09.929
8 1:57.688 +2.011 13:26:07.617

(117) Ingemar Kuby
1 13:09:43.310
2 2:36.591 +18.584 13:12:19.901
3 2:21.365 +3.358 13:14:41.266
4 2:18.615 +0.608 13:16:59.881
5 2:18.374 +0.367 13:19:18.255
6 2:18.007 13:21:36.262
7 2:24.976 +6.969 13:24:01.238
8 2:24.986 +6.979 13:26:26.224
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